
Sat May 4 1 Standard P/Rapid /CF-Sport 2 Service Match P/ WA1500 P/ MG/ OM

Fri May 10 3 50m BP/Free Pistol 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical/ One Match

Sunday May 5th IPSC IHMSA

Wed May 8 Wednesday  May 8th Warragul Scouts

Sat May 11 1 CF-Sport/Standard/Rapid 2 50m BP P /Free Pistol P /MG/OM

Fri May 24 3 Service Match/P&S 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical/ One Match

Saturday May 10 Prospective members day

Sunday May 19th IPSC 3 GUN (invite only) IHMSA  Range 2

Sat May 18 WORKING BEE - NO SHOOTING

Sat May 25 1 25m BP P 2 Service 25 P / WA1500 60/45 P /OM/ MG

Fri May 31 3 50m BP/Free Pistol 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical/ One Match

Sat Jun 1 1 Rapid P /CF-Sport/Standard 2  WA1500/ OM/ MG

Fri Jun 7 3 50m BP/Free Pistol 4 Air Pistol P 5 Practical/ One Match

Sunday Jun 2nd IPSC IHMSA

Sat Jun 8 1 CF-Sport P/Standard/Rapid 2 Service Match/P&S/OM/MG

Fri Jun 14 3 50m BP/Free Pistol 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical/ One Match

Sat Jun 15 1 Standard P/Rapid /CF-Sport 2 Service Match P/ WA1500 P/ MG/ OM

Fri Jun 21 3 50m BP/Free Pistol 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical/ One Match

Sunday Jun 16th IPSC 3 GUN (invite only) IHMSA  Range 2

Sat Jun 22 1 CF-Sport/Standard/Rapid 2 50m BP P /Free Pistol P /MG/OM

Fri Jul 5 3 Service Match/P&S 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical/ One Match

Saturday June 22 Prospective members day

Sat Jun 29 WORKING BEE - NO SHOOTING

Sat Jul 6 1 25m BP P 2 Service 25 P / WA1500 60/45 P /OM/ MG

Thu Jul 12 3 50m BP/Free Pistol 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical/ One Match

Sunday Jul 7th  IPSC IHMSA

Sun Jul 13 1 Rapid /CF-Sport/Standard 2  WA1500/ OM/ MG

Sat Jul 19 3 50m BP/Free Pistol 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical/ One Match

Sun Jul 20 1 CF-Sport/Standard/Rapid 2 Service Match/P&S/MG/OM

Fri Jul 26 3 50m BP/Free Pistol 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical/ One Match

Sunday Jul 21st IPSC 3 GUN (invite only) IHMSA  Range 2

Sat Jul 27 1 Standard/Rapid /CF-Sport 2 Service Match P/ WA1500 P/ MG/ OM

Fri Aug 2 3 50m BP/Free Pistol 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical/ One Match

Saturday August 3 Prospective members day

Sat Aug 3 1 CF-Sport/Standard/Rapid 2 50m BP P /Free Pistol P /MG/OM

Fri Aug 16 3 Service Match/P&S 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical/ One Match

Sunday Aug 4th  IPSC IHMSA

Sat Aug 10 WORKING BEE - NO SHOOTING

Sat Aug 17 1 25m BP 2 Service 25 P / WA1500 60/45 P /OM/ MG

Fri Aug 23 3 50m BP/Free Pistol 4 Air Pistol 5 Practical/ One Match

Sunday Aug 18th IPSC 3 GUN (invite only) IHMSA  Range 2

 1=25m Range, 2=50m Range, 3=Service Range, 4=Air Pistol Shed

 5=Practical Range (only when not in use by Vic Police)  P = Postal Competition.

WDPC C.o.M. Meetings: (Clubhouse at 7.30pm): May 15, Jun 19, Jul 17, Aug 21, Sept 18 

VAPA C.o.M. Meetings: May 24 Oakleigh, July 26 Yarra and AGM, Sept 20 Oakleigh  

Warragul - Drouin Pistol Club
2024 Events Calendar and Duty Roster

Matches as scheduled, except for the Sundays where IPSC shoots are scheduled

Desk Duty applies to the Saturday only



              


